2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Dec 29, 2024 — Sat Jan 4, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 12/29 Mon 12/30 Tue 12/31 Wed 1/1 Thu 1/2 Fri 1/3 Sat 1/4

Recess

7am

8am

9am

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays

5am

6am

7am

8am

9am

10am

11lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

Sun 1/5

Mon 1/6

Recess

Epiphany

Tue 1/7

Wed 1/8

Sun Jan 5 — Sat Jan 11, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Thu 1/9

Orthodox Christmas Day

Fri 1/10

Sat 1/11

EMRB
(Audit and
Finance
Committee

Resources )
Committee § 9am -
1lam

D
| 9am -
| 12pm




2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays

Sun 1/12

Mon 1/13

Tue 1/14

Wed 1/15

Sun Jan 12 — Sat Jan 18, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Thu 1/16

Fri 1/17

Sat 1/18

EPC

Police
Commissi

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

Special EMRB
| (Edmonton Metropolitan |
Region Board)

7pm




2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Jan 19 — Sat Jan 25, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 1/19 Mon 1/20 Tue 1/21 Wed 1/22 Thu 1/23 Fri 1/24 Sat 1/25
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
Community and Public Urban Planning Executive Committee City Council Public
Services Committee Committee 9:30am - 5pm Hearing
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Jan 26 — Sat Feb 1, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 1/26 Mon 1/27 Tue 1/28 Wed 1/29 Thu 1/30 Fri 1/31 Sat 2/1
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
Utility Committee Council Services
9:30am - 5pm Committee
10am 9:30am - 12pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm
6pm
7pm

8pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Feb 2 — Sat Feb 8, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 2/2 Mon 2/3 Tue 2/4 Wed 2/5 Thu 2/6 Fri 2/7 Sat 2/8
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
City Council Public City Council City Council -
Hearing 9:30am - 5pm Continuation
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Feb 9 — Sat Feb 15, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 2/9 Mon 2/10 Tue 2/11 Wed 2/12 Thu 2/13 Fri 2/14 Sat 2/15
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
Community and Public Urban Planning Executive Committee
Services Committee Committee 9:30am - 5pm
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar,
Sun 2/16

8am

9am

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

Mon 2/17 Tue 2/18 Wed 2/19 Thu 2/20

Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -

Audit Committee
9:30am - 5pm

Emergency Advisory
Committee
9:30am - 12pm

City Council - Non-
Regular
(Intergovernmental)
1:30pm - 5pm

Sun Feb 16 — Sat Feb 22, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Fri 2/21 Sat 2/22



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Feb 23 — Sat Mar 1, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 2/23 Mon 2/24 Tue 2/25 Wed 2/26 Thu 2/27 Fri 2/28 Sat 3/1

Agenda Review
Committee
9am 8:30am - 9:30am

City Council Public City Council City Council -
Hearing 9:30am - 5pm Continuation
9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Mar 2 — Sat Mar 8, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 3/2 Mon 3/3 Tue 3/4 Wed 3/5 Thu 3/6 Fri 3/7 Sat 3/8
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
Community and Public Urban Planning Executive Committee
Services Committee Committee 9:30am - 5pm
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar,

9am

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

Sun 3/9 Mon 3/10 Tue 3/11

Community and Public
Services Committee -
Non-Regular (Civic
Agency Shortlisting)
9:30am - 5pm

City Council - Non-
Regular (Civic Agency
Annual Reports and
Work Plans)

1:30pm - 9pm

Wed 3/12

Urban Planning
Committee - Non-
Regular (Civic Agency
Shortlisting)

9:30am - 12pm

Executive Committee -
Non-Regular (Civic
Agency Shortlisting)
1:30pm - 5pm

Sun Mar 9 — Sat Mar 15, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Thu 3/13 Fri 3/14 Sat 3/15

Utility
Committee
9:30am -
5pm




2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Mar 16 — Sat Mar 22, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 3/16 Mon 3/17 Tue 3/18 Wed 3/19 Thu 3/20 Fri 3/21 Sat 3/22

8am

Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -

9am

City Council Public City Council City Council -
Hearing 9:30am - 5pm Continuation
9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm

10am

11lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays

Sun 3/23

Mon 3/24

Recess

Tue 3/25

Wed 3/26

Sun Mar 23 — Sat Mar 29, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Thu 3/27

Fri 3/28

Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -

Explore Edmonton

Sat 3/29

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

GEF Seniors Housing
| Board of Directors
| 4pm - 8pm




2025 Council & Committee Calendar,

7am

8am

9am

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

Sun 3/30

Mon 3/31 Tue 4/1 Wed 4/2

Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -

Community and Public Urban Planning
Services Committee Committee
9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm

Executive Committee
9:30am - 5pm

Thu 4/3

Sun Mar 30 — Sat Apr 5, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Fri 4/4 Sat 4/5



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Apr 6 — Sat Apr 12, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 4/6 Mon 4/7 Tue 4/8 Wed 4/9 Thu 4/10 Fri 4/11 Sat 4/12
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
City Council Public City Council City Council - Audit Committee - Non-
Hearing 9:30am - 5pm Continuation Regular
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 12pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Apr 13 — Sat Apr 19, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 4/13 Mon 4/14 Tue 4/15 Wed 4/16 Thu 4/17 Fri 4/18 Sat 4/19

8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
Community and Public Urban Planning Executive Committee -
Services Committee - Committee - Non- Non-Regular (Civic
10am Non-Regular (Civic Regular (Civic Agency Agency Interviews)
Agency Interviews) Interviews) 9:30am - 5pm
9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm
6pm

7pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Apr 20 — Sat Apr 26, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 4/20 Mon 4/21 Tue 4/22 Wed 4/23 Thu 4/24 Fri 4/25 Sat 4/26
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
City Council (Spring City Council -
SOBA) Continuation
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Apr 27 — Sat May 3, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 4/27 Mon 4/28 Tue 4/29 Wed 4/30 Thu 5/1 Fri 5/2 Sat 5/3
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
City Council Public Audit Committee City Council - Non-
Hearing 9:30am - 5pm Regular (Tax Bylaws)
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun May 4 — Sat May 10, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 5/4 Mon 5/5 Tue 5/6 Wed 5/7 Thu 5/8 Fri 5/9 Sat 5/10
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
Utility Committee City Council - Non- City Council Public
9:30am - 5pm Regular Hearing
10am (Intergovernmental) 9:30am - 5pm
9:30am - 12pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
Council Services
Committee
2pm 1:30pm - 5pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun May 11 — Sat May 17, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 5/11 Mon 5/12 Tue 5/13 Wed 5/14 Thu 5/15 Fri 5/16 Sat 5/17

8am

9am

Community and Public Urban Planning Executive Committee
Services Committee Committee 9:30am - 5pm
9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun May 18 — Sat May 24, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 5/18 Mon 5/19 Tue 5/20 Wed 5/21 Thu 5/22 Fri 5/23 Sat 5/24
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
City Council Public City Council City Council -
Hearing 9:30am - 5pm Continuation
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays Sun May 25 — Sat May 31, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 5/25 Mon 5/26 Tue 5/27 Wed 5/28 Thu 5/29 Fri 5/30 Sat 5/31
Recess e

FCM Annual Conference and Trade Show (Ottawa) :
Big City Mayors' Caucus
Explore Edmonton Board

Agenda Review
Committee. 8:30am -

EMRB (Audit and
| Finance committee)
| 9am - 11am

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

GEF Seniors Housing
| Board of Directors - AGM
| 4pm - 8pm

5pm

6pm

7pm




2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Jun 1 — Sat Jun 7, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 6/1 Mon 6/2 Tue 6/3 Wed 6/4 Thu 6/5 Fri 6/6 Sat 6/7
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
Community and Public Urban Planning Executive Committee
Services Committee Committee 9:30am - 5pm
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar,

7am

8am

9am

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

Sun 6/8

Mon 6/9 Tue 6/10 Wed 6/11

Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -

City Council Public City Council (Spring
Hearing SCBA)
9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm

City Council -
Continuation
9:30am - 5pm

Thu 6/12

Sun Jun 8 — Sat Jun 14, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Fri 6/13 Sat 6/14



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Jun 15 — Sat Jun 21, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 6/15 Mon 6/16 Tue 6/17 Wed 6/18 Thu 6/19 Fri 6/20 Sat 6/21

8am
Agenda Review
Committee
9am 8:30am - 9:30am
Community and Public Urban Planning Executive Committee
Services Committee Committee 9:30am - 5pm
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm
6pm

7pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar,
Sun 6/22 Mon 6/23

9am

Utility Committee
9:30am - 5pm

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

Tue 6/24 Wed 6/25 Thu 6/26

Council Services
Committee
9:30am - 12pm

Audit Committee
9:30am - 5pm

Audit Selection
Committee
1:30pm - 5pm

Sun Jun 22 — Sat Jun 28, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Fri 6/27 Sat 6/28



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Jun 29 — Sat Jul 5, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 6/29 Mon 6/30 Tue 7/1 Wed 7/2 Thu 7/3 Fri 7/4 Sat 7/5

8am

9am

City Council Public City Council City Council -
Hearing 9:30am - 5pm Continuation
9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Jul 6 — Sat Jul 12, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 7/6 Mon 7/7 Tue 7/8 Wed 7/9 Thu 7/10 Fri 7/11 Sat 7/12

Recess

7am

8am

9am

10am

11lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

Sun 7/13
Recess

Mon 7/14

Tue 7/15

Wed 7/16

Thu 7/17

Sun Jul 13 — Sat Jul 19, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Fri 7/18

Sat 7/19

EPC (Edmonton Police
| commission)




2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Jul 20 — Sat Jul 26, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 7/20 Mon 7/21 Tue 7/22 Wed 7/23 Thu 7/24 Fri 7/25 Sat 7/26

Recess

7am

8am

9am

10am

11lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Jul 27 — Sat Aug 2, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 7/27 Mon 7/28 Tue 7/29 Wed 7/30 Thu 7/31 Fri 8/1 Sat 8/2

Recess

3am
4am
5am
6am
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
10am
11lam
12pm

1pm

2pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Aug 3 — Sat Aug 9, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 8/3 Mon 8/4 Tue 8/5 Wed 8/6 Thu 8/7 Fri 8/8 Sat 8/9

Recess

3am
4am
5am
6am
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
10am
11lam
12pm

1pm

2pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Aug 10 — Sat Aug 16, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 8/10 Mon 8/11 Tue 8/12 Wed 8/13 Thu 8/14 Fri 8/15 Sat 8/16
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
Community and Public Urban Planning Executive Committee
Services Committee Committee 9:30am - 5pm
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Aug 17 — Sat Aug 23, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 8/17 Mon 8/18 Tue 8/19 Wed 8/20 Thu 8/21 Fri 8/22 Sat 8/23
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
City Council Public City Council City Council -
Hearing 9:30am - 5pm Continuation
10am 9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Aug 24 — Sat Aug 30, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 8/24 Mon 8/25 Tue 8/26 Wed 8/27 Thu 8/28 Fri 8/29 Sat 8/30
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee
9am 8:30am - 9:30am
City Council - Non- Emergency Advisory
Regular Committee
10am (Intergovernmental) 9:30am - 12pm
9:30am - 5pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Aug 31 — Sat Sep 6, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

Sun 8/31 Mon 9/1 Tue 9/2 Wed 9/3 Thu 9/4 Fri 9/5 Sat 9/6
7am
8am
Agenda Review
Committee, 8:30am -
9am
Utility Committee Audit Committee Council
9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm Services
10am Committee
9:30am -
12pm
1lam
12pm
1pm
City Council - Non-
Regular
2pm 1:30pm - 5pm
3pm
4pm
5pm

6pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Sep 7 — Sat Sep 13, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 9/7 Mon 9/8 Tue 9/9 Wed 9/10 Thu 9/11 Fri 9/12 Sat 9/13

8am

9am

Community and Public Urban Planning Executive Committee
Services Committee Committee 9:30am - 5pm
9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm

10am

11lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, Sun Sep 14 — Sat Sep 20, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)
Sun 9/14 Mon 9/15 Tue 9/16 Wed 9/17 Thu 9/18 Fri 9/19 Sat 9/20

8am

9am

City Council Public City Council City Council -
Hearing 9:30am - 5pm Continuation
9:30am - 5pm 9:30am - 5pm

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm



2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

Sun Sep 21 — Sat Sep 27, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

S N - - R

GEF Seniors Housing
| Board of Directors
| 4pm - 8pm




2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays

Sun Sep 28 — Sat Oct 4, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

I |

7am

8am

9am

10am

11lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays

7am

8am

9am

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Sun Oct 5 — Sat Oct 11, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)




2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays

Sun Oct 12 — Sat Oct 18, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

7am

8am

9am

10am

11lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm




2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

2025 Edmonton Election

Sun Oct 19 — Sat Oct 25, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)

EPC (Edmonton Police
| Commission)




2025 Council & Committee Calendar, 2025 External Boards, Key Dates, Information Sessions & Public Holidays

7am

8am

9am

10am

1lam

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

Sun Oct 26 — Fri Oct 31, 2025 (Mountain Time - Edmonton)




